S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
 FIP-400B Fiber Inspection Probe
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FIP-410B = Digital Video Inspection Probe
 Triple Magnification
FIP-420B = Analysis Digital Video Inspection Probe
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple Magnification
 Auto Center
Base Tips
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
FIP-4XXB-XX-XX-XX
Example: FIP-420B-UPC
SPFIP400B.1AN  © 2013 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.
2008
 Printed in Canada  13/10
Extra FIP-400B tips
FIPT-400-LC-K = LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC: LC tip for bulkhead adapters, FIPT-400-LC-APC:
 LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter, FIPT-400-U12M: Universal patchcord tip for
 1.25 mm ferrules, FIPT-400-U12MA: Universal patchcord tip for 1.25mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-SCA-K= 2,5 mm APC tip kit including: FIPT-400-U25MA, FIPT-400-SC-APC
FIPT-400-ADAPTER = Adapter tip
FIPT-400-D4 = D4 tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-E2000 = E-2000 tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-E2000-APC = E2000 APC tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-FC-APC a = FCAPC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-FC-SC b = FC and SC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-FC-SC-A6 = FC and SC angled tip for bulkhead adapter, 60 degree
FIPT-400-LC = LC tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-LC-A6 = LC angled tip for bulkhead adapters, 60 degree
FIPT-400-LC-APC = LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-LC-L = Extended LC tip for PC bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-LC-L-137 = 137 mm, Extended LC tip for PC bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-LEMO = Lemo bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-LX.5 = LX.5 PC Tip for bulkhead connector
FIPT-400-LX5-APC = LX.5/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-MTP2 = MTP/MPO UPC tip for bulkhead adapter (includes a bulkhead adapter for
 patch cord inspection)
FIPT-400-MTP2-K = MTP/MPO tip kit including: Tip for MTP/MPO bulkhead adapter, Nozzle for
 MTP/MPO APCconnectors, Nozzle for MTP/MPO UPC connectors, Bulkhead
 adapter for patch cord inspection
FIPT-400-MTP2-TIP = MTP/MPO UPC replaceable nozzle for FIPT-400-MTP2 or FIPT-400-MTPA2 tip
FIPT-400-MTPA2 = MTP/MPO APC tip for bulkhead adapter (includes a bulkhead adapter
 for patch cord inspection)
FIPT-400-MTPA-TIP = MTP/MPO APC replaceable nozzle for FIPT-400-MTP2 or FIPT-400-MTPA2 tip
FIPT-400-MTRJ = MTRJ tip for MTRJ bulkhead
FIPT-400-MU = MU tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-MU-L = Extended MU tip for PC bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-MU-L-149 = 149 mm, Extended MU tip for PC bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-ODC-4PIN-P = ODC 4 Pin Plug (female) Guide tip
FIPT-400-ODC-4PIN-P-K = ODC 4 Pin Plug (female) Guide & Universal tip
FIPT-400-ODC-2&4PIN-P-K = ODC 2 & 4 Pin Plug (female) Guides & Universal tip
FIPT-400-ODC-S = ODC Socket (male) tip
FIPT-400-ODC-U = ODC Universal Guide tip
FIPT-400-ODC-2PIN-P = ODC 2 Pin Plug (female) Guide tip
FIPT-400-ODC-2PIN-P-K = ODC 2 Pin Plug (female) Guide & Universal tip
FIPT-400-OTAP-APC = Optitap bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-OTAP-MTP-APC = MT/APC type OptiTip(tm) and OptiTap multifiber adapter for male and
 female connectors. Comes into a kit compatible with male and female
 cable ends.